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Florida Sr. Games Track & Field - 12/14/2024 to 12/15/2024

live.halfmiletiming.com

Brandon High School

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  5   Women 50+ Long Jump

Saturday 12/14/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
FLW66Phelps, Jo _________1

FLW60Yeomans, Jill _________2

TrinidadW60Garcia, Suzan _________3

GAW58Ferguson, Cassaundra _________4

FLW59Brown, Jodie _________5

FLW55MacDonald, Paula _________6

MAW51Sanders, Stace _________7

SCW53Hyatt, Rhonda _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
FLW95Lehmann, Ethel _________1

FLW87Cazel, Madelaine _________2

FLW82Barlow  (Barlow-Beig, Martha  (Marty) _________3

FLW77Vaught, Avis _________4

FLW71Ullman, Rosanne _________5

FLW71Nemoda, Jeanette _________6

FLW70Peck, Peggy _________7

Event  6   Men 50+ Long Jump

Saturday 12/14/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
DEM60Thomas, Ken _________1

FLM64Leon, Alfred _________2

FLM62Smith, Christopher _________3

FLM63Wilkinson, Glenn _________4

FLM60Gleacher, Jeff _________5

FLM61Wright, Anthony _________6

TXM61Moore, Charles _________7

OHM64Siler, Daniel _________8

FLM64Boult, Kenneth _________9

FLM58Sheehy, Alan _________10

FLM59McWhirter, Woodrow _________11

FLM57hall, larry _________12

FLM57Walker, Rob _________13

FLM50Wang, Yong _________14

TXM52Young, Terrence _________15

FLM54Ness, Jayson _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
MIM71Czech, Edward _________1

FLM74Morgan, Keevan _________2

FLM73King, Sanford _________3

FLM70Miller, Daniel _________4

WAM72Deitrich, Woody _________5

FLM70puderbaugh, tom _________6

FLM67Reynolds, Bardell _________7

FLM65Yeomans, Gary _________8

FLM65Hankerson, Brian _________9

FLM68Pfeiffer, Bob _________10

OHM66Gibbs, Ron _________11

FLM67Friedman, Howard _________12

NYM65Lloyd, James _________13

FLM66Finney, Lester _________14

FLM66Utz, Ronald _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
FLM86Samuels, Harry _________1

FLM88Smith, Harold _________2

SCM80Shabazz, Ahmad _________3

US VirginM82Williams, Larry _________4

FLM81Johnston, Joe _________5

FLM82Disterdick, John _________6

FLM83Werner, Michael _________7

MAM77Tavares, Wayne _________8

TrinidadM79Pakiet, Ziggy _________9

FLM77Wyatt, Anthony _________10

FLM78Whiting, Bruce _________11

FLM76Berry, George E. _________12

TrinidadM75skinner, terrance r. _________13

Event  14   Men 50+ Shot Put

Saturday 12/14/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
FLM56Owen, Tchaka _________1

FLM57Walker, Rob _________2

FLM59McWhirter, Woodrow _________3

FLM56Laska, Richard _________4

FLM59Latimer, Robert _________5

FLM57DiSabatino, John _________6

OHM55Cavotta, Michael _________7

FLM51Buchanan, Benjamin _________8

TXM52Young, Terrence _________9

FLM54Scillieri, Chris _________10

FLM54Ness, Jayson _________11

FLM54Mack, Gamal _________12
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  14   Men 50+ Shot Put)
FLM68Boyd, Clayton _________1

GAM67Wilson, Bobby _________2

FLM67Kondorossy, Kalman _________3

FLM66Koban, Drew _________4

FLM67Tykosh, John _________5

MSM65Merrill, Rick _________6

FLM67Hill, Scott _________7

LAM67Adams Sr, Bradley _________8

OHM66Gibbs, Ron _________9

FLM62Smith, Christopher _________10

FLM60Furleigh, Benjamin _________11

FLM62Bacome, David _________12

FLM64Kissner, Lawrence _________13

MOM62Odom, Al _________14

FLM61Taylor, Barry _________15

FLM63Caulfield, Bill _________16

OHM64Siler, Daniel _________17

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
MOM75Pitts, Tom _________1

FLM77Mocknatch, Alexander _________2

FLM77Armstrong, Charles _________3

FLM78Tagliabue, Alfred _________4

FLM75Luttrell, Ken _________5

FLM73Musser, Charles _________6

MIM71Czech, Edward _________7

FLM71Blight, Gerald _________8

FLM70Jones, Roland _________9

FLM73Dreher, Bernard _________10

GAM74Anderson, Donald _________11

FLM70puderbaugh, tom _________12

FLM72Warren Jr, John _________13

FLM70Miller, Daniel _________14

FLM72Dirkin, Guy _________15

FLM70Debrabant, Mike _________16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
FLM91gleason, bud _________1

GAM86brar, indermohan _________2

FLM88Miller, Donald _________3

FLM85Carpenter, Charles _________4

FLM85Boyd, Harry _________5

FLM88Smith, Harold _________6

SCM80Shabazz, Ahmad _________7

FLM84Fulton, Thomas _________8

ILM80Clark, Terry _________9

FLM80von lintel, Lon _________10

TXM84Paddock, Forrest _________11

FLM82Disterdick, John _________12

Event  13   Women 50+ Shot Put

Saturday 12/14/2024 - 8:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
FLW95Lehmann, Ethel _________1

FLW92Rheinhardt, Dorothy _________2

FLW82Barlow  (Barlow-Beig, Martha  (Marty) _________3

FLW81Mines, Helen _________4

FLW76Weisskopf, Neva _________5

FLW76Clark, Mary _________6

FLW77Vaught, Avis _________7

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
FLW74Truchelut, Joan _________1

FLW73Kondorossy, Linda _________2

FLW73Uible, Barbara _________3

ILW70Jackson, Carole _________4

FLW71Nemoda, Jeanette _________5

VAW72Harper, Linda _________6

FLW70Peck, Peggy _________7

PAW66Cecconi-Hazelet, Gina _________8

FLW66Phelps, Jo _________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
FLW61Pugh, Mary _________1

FLW63Curtis, Dawn _________2

FLW60Yeomans, Jill _________3

INW60Parr, Marisol _________4

FLW60Kwatkosky, Barbara _________5

GAW60Hixon, Vivian _________6

FLW62Reid, Johnnie _________7

FLW59Foster, Meg _________8

FLW55Lupo, Wendy _________9

FLW59Brown, Jodie _________10

GAW58Ferguson, Cassaundra _________11

FLW55Rubin, Nancy _________12

FLW54King, Christine LeShay _________13

FLW53Sachs, Laura _________14

Event  2   Men 50+ High Jump

Saturday 12/14/2024 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
FLM62Smith, Christopher _________1

FLM64Boult, Kenneth _________2

TXM61Moore, Charles _________3

OHM64Siler, Daniel _________4

FLM59McWhirter, Woodrow _________5

SCM59Lloyd, Jay _________6

FLM57Walker, Rob _________7

TXM52Young, Terrence _________8

FLM54Ness, Jayson _________9
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  2   Men 50+ High Jump)
FLM70Peters, Jay _________1

FLM74Morgan, Keevan _________2

FLM71Monce, Claude _________3

FLM74Schlosser, Douglas _________4

TXM70McGillen, Matt _________5

WAM72Deitrich, Woody _________6

FLM70puderbaugh, tom _________7

FLM65Hankerson, Brian _________8

OHM66Gibbs, Ron _________9

FLM67Hill, Scott _________10

ILM66Schwenk, David _________11

FLM65Attaway, Edward _________12

FLM68Pfeiffer, Bob _________13

MAM66Foley, Thomas _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
FLM93Raynor, Alan _________1

FLM85Lorenz, Charles _________2

FLM81Johnston, Joe _________3

US VirginM82Williams, Larry _________4

SCM80Shabazz, Ahmad _________5

FLM82Disterdick, John _________6

FLM77Wyatt, Anthony _________7

MAM77Tavares, Wayne _________8

FLM77Armstrong, Charles _________9

Event  1   Women 50+ High Jump

Saturday 12/14/2024 - 10:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FLW95Lehmann, Ethel _________1

FLW82Barlow  (Barlow-Beig, Martha  (Marty) _________2

FLW70Peck, Peggy _________3

FLW66Phelps, Jo _________4

FLW60Yeomans, Jill _________5

FLW63Curtis, Dawn _________6

FLW59Brown, Jodie _________7

FLW59Foster, Meg _________8

Event  11   Women 50+ Javelin Throw

Saturday 12/14/2024 - 1:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
TrinidadW60Garcia, Suzan _________1

FLW63Curtis, Dawn _________2

FLW60Yeomans, Jill _________3

GAW60Hixon, Vivian _________4

INW60Parr, Marisol _________5

FLW60Deurloo, Kate _________6

FLW59Foster, Meg _________7

FLW58Bujakiewicz, Kristina _________8

FLW55Rubin, Nancy _________9

FLW59Brown, Jodie _________10

FLW55Lupo, Wendy _________11

GAW58Ferguson, Cassaundra _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
FLW74Truchelut, Joan _________1

FLW71Ullman, Rosanne _________2

FLW73Uible, Barbara _________3

FLW71Nemoda, Jeanette _________4

VAW72Harper, Linda _________5

FLW70Peck, Peggy _________6

PAW66Cecconi-Hazelet, Gina _________7

FLW66Phelps, Jo _________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
FLW95Lehmann, Ethel _________1

FLW92Rheinhardt, Dorothy _________2

FLW87Cazel, Madelaine _________3

FLW82Barlow  (Barlow-Beig, Martha  (Marty) _________4

FLW76Clark, Mary _________5

FLW76Weisskopf, Neva _________6

FLW77Vaught, Avis _________7

Event  12   Men 50+ Javelin Throw

Saturday 12/14/2024 - 1:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
FLM57Walker, Rob _________1

FLM57Oates, Craig _________2

FLM51Buchanan, Benjamin _________3

TXM52Young, Terrence _________4

FLM54Ness, Jayson _________5
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  12   Men 50+ Javelin Throw)
FLM68Boyd, Clayton _________1

FLM68Pfeiffer, Bob _________2

PAM67Barthen, Kevin _________3

FLM66Koban, Drew _________4

FLM67Hill, Scott _________5

LAM67Adams Sr, Bradley _________6

VTM65Rodriguez, Zane _________7

FLM63Wilkinson, Glenn _________8

FLM61Taylor, Barry _________9

GAM62Brobson, Paul _________10

FLM63Taylor, Jimmy _________11

NCM61Mitchell, Gerald _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
FLM77Wyatt, Anthony _________1

FLM76Barbosa, Emil _________2

FLM78Warner, John _________3

FLM76Castner, Jack _________4

FLM70Jones, Roland _________5

FLM74Morgan, Keevan _________6

FLM73Nelson, John _________7

FLM74Truchelut, Eugene _________8

FLM70Debrabant, Mike _________9

PAM73Bryant, Thomas _________10

GAM74Anderson, Donald _________11

FLM72Warren Jr, John _________12

FLM74Schlosser, Douglas _________13

TXM70McGillen, Matt _________14

FLM70Rosenberg, David _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
FLM93Raynor, Alan _________1

FLM88Miller, Donald _________2

GAM86brar, indermohan _________3

GAM86sattari, espandiar _________4

FLM88Smith, Harold _________5

FLM84Harasti, Thomas _________6

FLM84Fulton, Thomas _________7

TXM84Paddock, Forrest _________8

Event  8   Men 50+ Triple Jump

Saturday 12/14/2024 - 2:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
FLM93Raynor, Alan _________1

FLM81Johnston, Joe _________2

SCM80Shabazz, Ahmad _________3

US VirginM82Williams, Larry _________4

FLM82Disterdick, John _________5

FLM83Werner, Michael _________6

TrinidadM75skinner, terrance r. _________7

FLM74Morgan, Keevan _________8

FLM73King, Sanford _________9

WAM72Deitrich, Woody _________10

FLM70Miller, Daniel _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
FLM65Hankerson, Brian _________1

NYM65Lloyd, James _________2

OHM66Gibbs, Ron _________3

FLM66Utz, Ronald _________4

FLM64Leon, Alfred _________5

FLM60Gleacher, Jeff _________6

OHM64Siler, Daniel _________7

TXM61Moore, Charles _________8

FLM57Walker, Rob _________9

FLM58Sheehy, Alan _________10

FLM59McWhirter, Woodrow _________11

FLM56Owen, Tchaka _________12

FLM54Ness, Jayson _________13

FLM50Wang, Yong _________14

Event  7   Women 50+ Triple Jump

Saturday 12/14/2024 - 2:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FLW95Lehmann, Ethel _________1

FLW82Barlow  (Barlow-Beig, Martha  (Marty) _________2

FLW77Vaught, Avis _________3

FLW71Ullman, Rosanne _________4

FLW70Peck, Peggy _________5

FLW60Yeomans, Jill _________6

FLW59Brown, Jodie _________7


